
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FALL Reading Math 

Kindergarten: Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

First: Tuesday, August 22, 2023 through Thursday, August 24, 2023 

Second & Third: Thursday, August 17, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023 

Fourth - Sixth Monday, August 14, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

   

WINTER Reading Math 

Kindergarten Monday, December 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

First Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 

Second - Sixth Monday, December 4, 2023 through Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

  

SPRING Reading Math 

**It is recommended that the STAR Reading test be taken before the STAR Math test. 

Kinder & First Monday, April 22, 2024 through Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Second - Sixth Wednesday, April 24, 2024 through Friday, April 26, 2024 



 


